CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
January 3, 2011

OPERATING ACCOUNT 3

FUNDED BY:
GENERALFUND $
SEWER FUND $
WATER FUND $
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND | %
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC PROJECTS FUND §

~ PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND $
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: | /5 / L) /

/,,.
SIGNATURE: /%_ Z‘Q

Fd

609,052.06

169,584.77

- 279,723.37

- 137,150.72

8,931.85
4,356.26
776.99
31.00
.5,375.00

3,122.10




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MAN

DATE: 12/30/10

TIME: 14:54:

SELECTION CRITERIA: tri

52

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/10
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 12/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:54:52 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G165" and transact.ck_date='20110103 OQ:OO:O0.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————=—=—===" VENDOR-— e == DEPT-DIV == DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 010924 svc 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 265.49
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 011028 svec 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 180.53
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 011210 SvC 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 201.77
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&ET 053443 sve 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 361.06
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 063447 svC 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 645.12
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 063448 sve 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 337.17
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 093454 sve 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 95.57
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 433476 svC 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 37.17
105100 60116 01/03/11 3400 AT&T 010921 sve 11/10-12/9/10 0.00 95.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,309.72
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010210 syc 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 4.25
105100 60117 01./03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010501 ° svc 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 0.81
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010612 sve 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 3.72
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010613 ’ sve 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 33.44
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010614 sve 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 0.50
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010920 sve 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 3.10
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010924 SVCA11/3—12/01/10 0.00 3.10
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011028 Sve 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 4.25
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011029 syc 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 . 1.30
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 053443 gve 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 4.22
105100 60117 01/03/11 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 063448 sve 11/3-12/01/10 0.00 3.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 62.01
105100 60118 01/03/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011023 TNSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
105100 60118 01/03/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011023 NIP LOT 2A, LLC, 310, 0.00 187.50
105100 60118 01/03/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC 0.00 521.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,084.12
105100 60119 01/03/11 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 4,048.16
105100 60119 01/03/11 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC., 063448 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 1,902.42
105100 60119 01/03/11 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 299.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,250.00
105100 60120 01/03/11 11877 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2011 MONTHLY COLUMN FO 0.00 450.00
105100 60121 01/03/11 12268 CALL ONE - 063448 sve 12/15-1/14/2011 0.00 . 224.00
105100 60121 01/03/11 12268 CALL ONE 010613 sve 12/15-1/14/2010 0.00 55.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 279.00
105100 60122 01/03/11 12368 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 010207 ’ INVOICE INV0543546 0.00 858.00
105100 60123 01/03/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 ' CORRECT CODE ' 0.00 700.00
105100 60123 01/03/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE . (M 0.00 4,800.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,500.00
105100 60124 01/03/11 9022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00 . 310.00
105100 60125 01/03/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 210196 0.00 250.00
105100 60126 017/03/11 12644 °  CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010824 . 1650025C92 ARM 0.00 67.51

105100 60126 01/03/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 MIRRORS — UNIT 790 AND 0.00 846.02




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ) PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 12/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ! ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:54:52 CHECK REGISTER - PISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: tramsact _batch='G165/ and transact. ck_date='20110103 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO TSSUE DT ——m———wmmo—= VENDOR~w—— ———=———=— pEPT-DIV. @ DESCRIPTION———=—- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 60126 01703/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010524 2597075C91 KIT 0.00 28.63
105100 60126 01/03/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 THERMOSTAT 0.00 41.82
105100 60126 01/03/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 SEAL 0.00 4.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 988.92
105100 60127 - 01/03/11 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 073452 (1) DELL OPTIPLEX 780 0.00, " 1,104.98
105100 60128 01/03/11 12510 CHICAGOMICRO 073452 HP STORAGEWORKS MSL202 0.00 7,373.00
105100 60128 01/03/11 12510 CHICAGOMICRO 073452 HP SC44GE HOST BUS ADA 0.00 195.10
105100 60128 01/03/11 12510 CHICAGOMICRO 073452 HP SERIAL ATTACHED sCs 0.00 211.77
105100 60128 01/03/11 12510 CHICAGOMICRO 073452 SHIPPING 0.00 47.00
TOTAL CHECK : 0.00 7,826.87
105100 60129 01/03/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 14.60
105100 60129 01/03/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHONE LANE 0.00 14.15
TOTAL CHECK : 0.00 28.75
105100 60130 01./03/11 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 sve 12/20-1/19/11 0.00 99.95
105100 60131 01/03/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 svC 11/15-12/17/10 0.00 63.16
105100 60131 01/03/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svc 11/15—12/17/10 0.00 1,317.14
105100 60131 01/03/11 152 COMMONWEALTE EDISON 010614 sVC 11/15—12/17/10 0.00 68.12
105100 60131 01/03/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 svC 11/15—12/17/10 0.00 2,375.07
105100 60131 01/03/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 svC 11/15—12/17/10 0.00 349.32
105100 60131 01/03/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010821 svC 11/15—12/17/10 0.00 65.37
TOTAL CHECK i 0.00 4,238.18
105100 60132 01/03/11 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 010613 CARRYING CASE 0.00 54.00
105100 60133 01/03/11 11856 CONTINENTAL CARBONIC, IN 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,546.93
105100 60134 01/03/11 12826 CSHARPWER DEVELOPERS 010207 ADJUDICATION SYST & DA 0.00 6,948.75
105100 60135 01/03/11 12888 DAVID E ROSS CONSTRUCTIO 28 REFUND OF SMALL HYDRAN 0.00 375.00
105100 60136 01/03/11 12881 DAVID FOLLMANN 4300 REFUND - 1ST QTR 2011 0.00 75.00
105100 60137 01/03/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010207 CORRECT CODE 0.00 330.00
105100 60137 01/03/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010613 . CORRECT CODE | 0.00 47.00
105100 60137 01/03/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 PANEL IN FULL ALARM - 0.00 150.00
105100 60137 01/03/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010207 CORRECT CODE 0.00 436.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 963.00
105100 60138 0%L/03/11 4239 DEUTSCH’S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 CAMSHAFT‘SENSOR REPAIR 0.00 518.99
105100 60139 01/03/11 5259 DUPAGE CONVENTION & VISI 010208 2011 MEMBERSHIP DUES P 0.00 337.50
105100 60140 01/03/11 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 284-16622 0.00 175.00
105100 60141 01/03/11 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010612 INVOICE 8279 0.00 250.00

105100 60142 01/03/11 12400 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC 053443 ADDITION TO P.O. 64968 0.00 7,124.40



PAGE NUMBER : 4

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/30/10 CcITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPR21
TIME: 14:54:52 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch:’GlSS’ and transact.ck_date:'20110103 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/10 o :

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 18SUE DT ———=—=""""""" VENDOR———= —=~~"~"7" pEPT-DIV T DESCRIPTION —————— SpLES TRX AMOUNT
105100 60142 01/03/11 12400 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC 053443 ADDITION T0 P.O- 64968 0.00 12,108.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,232.60
105100 60143 01/03/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 sve 10/18—11/14/2010 0.00 26,940.79
105100 60143 01/03/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 sve 10/18—11/14/2010 0.00 13,585.79
105100 60143 01/03/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 svc 10/18—11/14/2010 0.00 3,921.83
105100 60143 01/03/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 sve 10/18—11/14/2010 0.00 162.45
TOTAL CHECK ' 0.00 44,610.86
105100 60144 01/03/11 11661 EXPERT LOCK & gaLES, INC 010921 CITY HALL DOOR LOCK PE 0.00 . 149.90
105100 60145 01/03/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063448 DELIVERY FEES . 0.00 89.22
105100 60145 01/03/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010920 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 14 .55
TOTAL CHECK . 0.00 103.77
105100 60146 01/03/11 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 7348 - 0.00 237.55
105100 60146 01/03/11 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY INC. 010613 INVOICE 7341 0.00 110.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 348.25
105100 60147 p1/03/11 1597 GFOA MEMBERSHIP & SUBSCR 01 GARFR REVIEW NEWSLETTE 0.00 50.06
105100 60148 01/03/11 12879 GUSTAFSON, ERIC 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 400.00
105100 60149 01/03/11 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SWIFTEST REPLACEMENT v 0.00 172.36
105100 60149 01/03/11 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SWIFTEST REPLACEMENT v 0.00 285.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 457.85
105100 60150 01/03/11 561 HAGGERTY FORD ' 010924 PARTS/ NOV 0.00 14.40
105100 60150 01/03/11 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 pARTS/ NOV 0.00 107.46
105100 60150 01/03/31 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010924 pARTS/ NOV 0.00 3.98
105100 60150 01/03/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 pARTS/ NOV 0.00 69.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 195.58
105100 60151 01/03/11 12003 HD DESIGN 010503 MISC CABLING AND PAGIN 0.00 3,000.00
105100 60151 . 01/03/11 12003 HD DESIGN 0l WS—C29605—48LPD—L cIsc 0.00 3,829.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,829-00
105100 60152 01/03/11 12351 DANIEL HERBERT 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 169.15
105100 60153 01/03/311 5861 HINCKLEY gPRING WATER co 010110 ' WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.60 60.78
105100 60154 01/03/11 5622 TLLINOIS PAPER CO 011030 CORRECTCODEPLOT~SHIP 0.00 342.46
105100 60154 01/03/11 5622 ILLINOIS pAPER CO 011030 NOVEMBER 2010 QUARTERL 0.00 89.64
105100 60154 01/03/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 011029 gp 4200, TAG #55847, R 0.00 . 249.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 : 681.10
105100 60155 01/03/11 8196 INTERNATIONAL ASSOC. PRO 010613 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIAT 0.00 50.00
105100 60156 01/03/11 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 053443 APPLY CREDIT—RETURN BR 0.00 ~216.95
105100 60156 01/03/11 3190 TNTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 TRUCK AND sQUAD CAR BA 0.00 272.85
105100 60156 01/03/13 3190 TNTERSTATE BATTERY © 010924 TRUCK AND SQUAD CAR BA 0.00 79.95

0.00 135.85

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO . ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:54:52 : : CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G1l65’ and transact.ck_date='29110103 00:00:00.0001
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CcASH ACCT CHECK NO T8SUE DT ——————=——= """ VENDOR e e = pEPT-DIV @ 7777 PDESCRIPTION-——-=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 60157 01/03/11 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID SOD 0.00 2,315.52
105100 60158 01/03/11 120867 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP&00OSP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 60158 01/03/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP600OSP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 60158 01/03/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP600OSP COPIER 0.00 106.24
105100 60158 01/03/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT PINANCE IN 063448 PAYOFF FOR RICOH C4500 0.00 2,243.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,508.37
105100 60159 01/03/1L 12886 KOENIG & STREY 05 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00 93.74
105100 60160 01/03/11 11558 DONALD LANDBO 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 162.00
105100 60161 01/03/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 225.00
105100 60161 01/03/11 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT VIOLATION AD 0.00 675.00
105100 60161 01/03/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 TOW SEIZURE AND PARKIN 0.00 700.00
105100 60161 01/03/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 2 TO 010613 ' RED LIGHT HEARINGS CON 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,825.00
105100 60162 01/03/11 12882 LEACH ENTERPRISES, INC 010924 SPRING AND MISC PARTS 0.00 472.74
105100 60163 01/03/11 11581 MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING 010921 GPS BOX FOR LIGHTS - S 0.00 101.83
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 PLASTIC FENCING AND Wl 0.00 326.02
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 NOV CHARGES 0.00 219.04
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010922 NOV CHARGES 0.00 182.74
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 NOV CHARGES '0.00 97.19
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 NOV CHARGES 0.00 170.35
-105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 NOV CHARGES 0.00 32.17
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 NOV CHARGES 0.00 272.88
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER~CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 NOV CHARGES 0.00 580.64
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 053443 NOV CHARGES 0.00 290.98
105100 60164 01/03/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 NOV CHARGES 0.00 244 .71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 ) 2,416.73
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 010926 NOV CHARGES 0.00 42.95
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 010614 NOV CHARGES 0.00 7.34
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV CHARGES 0.00 60.83
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS . 010824 NOV CHARGES 0.00 70.72
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 010924 NOV CHARGES 0.00 93.81
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 010921 ‘ NOV CHARGES 0.00 512.46
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 083453 NOV CHARGES 0.00 1,271.64
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV CHARGES 0.00 261.25
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV CHARGES 0.00 19.10
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV CHARGES 0.00 36.23
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV CHARGES 0.00 3.38
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV CHARGES 0.00 91.95
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 093454 NOV CHARGES 0.00 122.70
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 010614 NOV CHARGES 0.00 42.74
105100 60166 01/03/11 €601 MENARDS 063447 NOV CHARGES 0.00 41.24
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS : 011030 NOV CHARGES 0.00 13.42
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS . 010613 NOV CHARGES 0.00 . 142.19




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/30/10
TIME: 14:54:52

cITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact .patch='G165’ and transact. ck_date=’ 20110103 00:00: 00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/10

FUND — 40 - OPERATING FUND

' CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=———==""""77" VENDOR~—m—= —==="7"7" DEPT-DIV
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063447
105100 ‘60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063448
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063447
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063448
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063447
105100 60166 01/03/11 6601 MENARDS 063448
TOTAL CHECK
105100 60167 01/03/11 11943 MIDWAY TRUCK PARTS 010924
105100 60167 p1/03/11 11943 MIDWAY TRUCK PARTS 010924
105100 60167 01/03/11 11943 MIDWAY TRUCK PARTS 010924
105100 60167 01/03/11 11943 MIDWAY TRUCK PARTS 010824
TOTAL CHECK : :
105100 60168 01/03/11 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE Ol
105100 60169 01./03/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI 1,IME COMPANY 063448
105100 60169 01/03/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448
TOTAL CHECK
105100 60170 01/03/11 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010924
105100 60170 01/03/11 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010924
TOTAL CHECK :

105100 60171 01/03/11 12883 MORALES, RIGOBERTO 28
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010524
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010926
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 083453
105100 60172 01/03/13 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448
105100 60172 01/03/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 433476
105100 60172 01./03/11 244 MURFPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 093454
TOTAL CHECK ’

165100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921
105100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920
105100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924
105100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010925
105100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053442
105100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443
105100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447
105100 60173 01/03/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448
TOTAL CHECK

105100 60174 01/03/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443
105100 60174 01/03/11 250 NORTHERN TLLINOIS GAS 063447

————— DESCRIPTION-—===~

NOV CHARGES
NOV CHARGES
NOV CHARGES
NOV CHARGES
NOV CHARGES
NOV CHARGES

REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT
REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT
INVOICE NO. 588661

REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT

FEB 2011 150 INS

DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD

SNOW PLOW PARTS PER AT
SNOW PLOW PARTS| PER IN

LETTER OF INTENT REFUN

TT BRAND OUTERWE
CARHARTT BRAND OUTERWE
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES
DEC PARTS/SUPPLIES

sVC 11/24-12/23/10
sve 11/24-12/23/10
svC 11/24—12/23/10
sve 11/24-12/23/10
svC 11/24—12/23/10
sve 11/24-12/23/10
sveC 11/24—12/23/10
sve 11/24-12/23/10

sve 11/01-12/01/2010
sve 11/01-12/01/2010

SALES TAX

0.00
.00
.00
.00
.60
.00
.00

[eR-R=ReR=i=]

00
.00
.00
.00
.00

oo oO

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

.00

©

OOOOOOOOOOOOO
(=)
o

cooO0o0O0C
o
o

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

15.79
117.43
138.99

32.78

19.94

99.60

3,258.489

1,576.62
-443.42
78.16
-130.00
1,081.36

35,290.00
2,995.85
2,517.75
5,513.60

267.69
1,596.21
1,863.90
5,000.00

565.00

6

189.00

190.93
501.81
22.12
25.19
26.01
29.99
44.98
59.38
45.99
24.72
1,725.12

53.18
182.19
184.50
53.18
65.46
141.21
253.91
81.40

1,015.03

1,032.60
229.15



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 12/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:54:52 CHECK REGISTER - DI SBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G165’ and transact.ck_date:’ZOllDlOB 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
----- DESCRIPTION-———-- SALES TAX _ AMOUNT

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT e e i VENDOR———m =———=" """ DEPT-DIV

105100 60174 01/03/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 svC 11/01—12/01/2010 0.00 ' 472..30
105100 60174 01/03/11 250 NORTHERN TLLINOIS GAS 010921 svC 11/01-12/01/2010 0.00 76.87
TOTAL CHECK : .00 1,810.92
105100 60175 01/03/11 249 NICOR GAS 010921 svC 10/29—12/01/2010 0.00 6,589.72
105100 60176 01/03/11 10870 NORTH AMERICAN SaLT COMP 010926 ROAD SALT, BULK T0 BE 0.00 '10,625.36
105100 60176 01/03/11 10870 NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP 010926 ROAD SALT, BULK TO BE 0.00 5,166.22
105100 60176 01/03/11 10870 NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP 010926 ROAD SALT, BULK TO BE 0.00 23,268.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39,059.86
105100 60177 01/03/11 5163 ON TARGET 083453 PEST CONTROL AT 119 W 0.00 435.00
105100 60178 01/03/11 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 MANAGEMENT OVERSIGHT F 0.00 30,236.00
105100 60178 1/03/11 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 MANAGEMENT OVERSIGHT F 0.00 213,587.00
TOTAL CHECK . 0.00 243,823.00
105100 60179 01/03/11 3739 PADDOCK PUBRLICATIONS 133456 PUBLIC NOTICE:;TRANSFE 0.00 31.00
105100 60179 01/03/11 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010110 PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE 0.00 22.00
TOTAL CHECK | 0.00 53.00
105100 60180 01/03/11 11045 ROBBI PETERSON 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 . 474.44
105100 60180 01/03/11 11045 ROBBI PETERSON 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 382.30
ToTAL CHECK ' 0.00 856.74
105100 60181 01/03/11 4440 PITNEY BOWES 010612 . INVOICE 7052674-DC10 0.00 183.00
105200 60182 01/03/11 2487 pPITNEY BOWES, INC. 010510 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
105100 60182 01/03/11 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 053443 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00